4 Bid Submission Close Date 05 03 2025 15 00  
5 Closing date & time for Submission of EMD 05 03 2025 15 00  
6 Opening of Bids 06 03 2025 15 00  

Cost put to tender : Rs.20.0Lakhs 

Period of completion : 12 ( Twelve ) months. 

Cost of tender documents : 
Rs. 1180/- , ( Rs One Thousand One Hundred 

Eighty Only) ,  (non – refundable ) 

EMD : Rs. 40000/-( Forty Thousand Only ) 

Last dates & time to fill/upload the tender 

through e-tendering. 
: 05  03 2026      up to 15 00 hrs 

Time & date of opening of technical bids : 06  03 2026   at to 15 00 hrs

[...]

each costing not less than 60% cost put to tender or completed one similar work costing 
not less than 80% cost put to tender Components of work executed other than those 

Cost put to tender : Rs. 20.0 Lakhs 

Period of completion : 12 ( Twelve ) months. 

Cost of tender documents : 
Rs. 1180/- , ( Rs One Thousand One Hundred 

Eighty Only) ,  (non – refundable ) 

EMD : Rs. 40,000/-( Rupees Forty Thousand Only ) 

Last dates & time to fill/upload the 

tender through e-tendering. 
: 05 03 2026 up to 15 00 hrs 

Time & date of opening of technical 

bids. 
: 06 03 2026 at to 15 00 hrs